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Certificate I in Animal Care Industry Pathways 
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Link to course https://training.gov.au/training/details/ACM10121/qualdetails 

Refer to DECYP RTO VET Student Guide 2025 for more information  

Units of Competency 

Core Units: 

• ACMWHS201 Participate in Work Health and Safety Processes 

• ACMGEN101 Explore Job Opportunities in Animal Care and Related Industries 

• ACMGEN102 Approach and Handle a Range of Calm Animals 

• ACMGEN103 Assist in the Care of Animals 

• FSKOCM002 Engage in Short and Simple Spoken Exchanges at Work 

Elective Units: 

• ACMINF101 Take Responsibility for the Health and Welfare of Animals in Own Care 

• ACMGEN202 Complete Animal Care Hygiene Routines 

Unit Codes 

101 = Level 1 unit 

201 = Level 2 unit 

 

Total TCE points: 21 

https://training.gov.au/training/details/ACM10121/qualdetails


   
 

   
 

 

Week Date  Program of Learning 2025 Notes / Assessments 
1 6 Feb Participate in Work Health and Safety Processes Yr 11s and 12’s return February 8 (Thursday)  

2 10 Feb   

3 17 Feb   

4 24 Feb  Wed 26 Feb – Launceston Cup 

5 3 Mar   

6 10 Mar Approach and Handle a Range of Calm Animals Mon 10 Mar – Public Holiday 

7 17 Mar   

8 24 Mar   

9 31 Mar   

10 7 Apr Finishing off Term 1 work  

 Term 1 break – Saturday 12 April – Sunday 27 April  

1 28 Apr Assist in the Care of Animals Practical Assessment 

2 5 May   

3 12 May   

4 19 May Complete Animal Care Hygiene Routines  

5 26 May   

6 2 June  Fri 6 June - Moderation Day (LC students work from home) 

7 
9 June Take Responsibility for the Health and Welfare of 

Animals in Own Care 

Mon 9 June – Public Holiday 

8 16 June   

9 23 June  Mid-Year Assessments Level 3 & 4  
Start Thursday 26th June – Thursday 3rd July  

10 30 June Finishing off Term 2 work Mid-Year Assessments Level 3 & 4  
Start Thursday 26th June – Thursday 3rd July  

Term 2 break – Saturday 5 July – Sunday 20 July 

1 
21 July Explore Job Opportunities in Animal Care and 

Related Industries 

 

2 28 July   

3 4 Aug   

4 11 Aug   

5 18 Aug   

6 
25 Aug Engage in Short and Simple Spoken Exchanges at 

Work 

 

7 1 Sep   

8 8 Sep   

9 15 Sep   

10 22 Sep Finishing off an submitting all work  

 Term 3 break – Saturday 27 September – Sunday 12 October 

1 13 Oct Finishing up / resulting  

2 20 Oct   

3 27 Oct   

4 3 Nov  Mon 3 Nov – Public Holiday 

 Exams begin (Monday 10th November) - Exams end (Thursday 20th November) 


